PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2136

- Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over "and"
- Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "for", after "which" insert "purposes of the public finance authority's capital financing program", remove the overstrike over "the principal amount of any one issue does not exceed", after "two" insert "five", and remove the overstrike over "hundred thousand dollars."
- Page 1, line 11, remove the overstrike over "However, the public finance authority may lend money to political subdivisions"
- Page 1, line 12, remove the overstrike over "through the purchase" and remove the overstrike over "of securities issued by the political"
- Page 1, line 13, remove the overstrike over "subdivisions", after "parties" insert "through the capital financing program", and remove the overstrike over "without regard to the principal amount of the bonds"
- Page 1, remove the overstrike over line 14
- Page 1, line 15, remove the overstrike over "authority to purchase", remove the overstrike over "the securities. The" and insert immediately thereafter "capital financing program", and remove the overstrike over "authorizing resolution must state that the"
- Page 1, remove the overstrike over line 16
- Page 1, line 17, remove the overstrike over "needs of the issuing political subdivision" and remove the overstrike over "concerning the securities or,"
- Page 1, remove the overstrike over lines 18 and 19
- Page 1, line 20, remove the overstrike over "public finance authority's involvement in the bond issue"

Renumber accordingly